
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY CORTEZ Last start winner DAP, 24/03/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 526406 15/11171

 2 ANOTHER BELLA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 2P 8P (FTF)C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5290

 3 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1C 4/1/2D. Sultana 547599 9/2350

 4 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1T. Corless 538588 5/4162

 5 REAL JEWEL 1 Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 2/1129

 6 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 7 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0150

 8 GENERAL CATTANA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1108

 9 IT'S A MOMENT 4 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/099

 10 MANDO 2 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 8/1193

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5159

 12 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2250

 13 WITCH EARNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2198

 14 STYLE BENDER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1185

 15 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5173

 16 CLUB MODEL 3 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543273 4/3162

 17 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1142

 18 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7141

 19 MONZA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1135

 20 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 547091 3/2129

 21 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

 22 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3J. King 538950 3/1120

 23 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6Y 3P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3119

 24 FUR REAL ZEAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0108

 25 SMART CASH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Hunter 543149 1/0104

 26 FARMOR BANGS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4P. Chaker 530151 3/0102

 27 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/999

 28 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 2P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/296

 29 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/360

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

2 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REAL JEWEL 1 Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 2/1129

 2 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 3 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0150

 4 GENERAL CATTANA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1108

 5 IT'S A MOMENT 4 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/099

 6 MANDO 2 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 8/1193

 7 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5159

 8 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2250

 9 WITCH EARNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2198

 10 STYLE BENDER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1185

 11 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5173

 12 CLUB MODEL 3 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543273 4/3162

 13 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1142

 14 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7141

 15 MONZA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1135

 16 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 547091 3/2129

 17 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

 18 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3J. King 538950 3/1120

 19 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6Y 3P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3119

 20 FUR REAL ZEAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0108

 21 SMART CASH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Hunter 543149 1/0104

 22 FARMOR BANGS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4P. Chaker 530151 3/0102

 23 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/999

 24 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 2P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/296

 25 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/360
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 1 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 1/1D. Croser 524915 15/14252

 2 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8270

 3 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start winner BUL, 22/03/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 11/8264

 4 CALL ME SENORITA Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1P. Massa 538644 11/10234

 5 FARMOR ROWDY Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1P. Chaker 530150 7/5201

 6 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4Y 3/1/1L. Godden 531211 11/6154

 7 LENNY CORTEZ Last start winner DAP, 24/03/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 526406 15/11171

 8 ANOTHER BELLA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 2P 8P (FTF)C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5290

 9 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1C 4/1/2D. Sultana 547599 9/2350

 10 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1T. Corless 538588 5/4162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER BELLA 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 2P 8P (FTF)C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5290

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2294

 3 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Barton 532965 9/4148

 4 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start winner RIC, 17/12/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3T. Simmons 529851 2/1233

 5 STAR PRESENT Last start winner NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4P. Goodsell 542361 1/0136

 6 REAL JEWEL 2 Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 2/1129

 7 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 8 MIREPOIX Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 3Y 5/2A. Williams 540946 4/2180

 9 GENERAL CATTANA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1108

 10 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/099

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5159

 12 CLOCK OFF Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4R. Howard 544584 5/0267

 13 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2250

 14 JONAH BYRDE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 533636 4/0236

 15 WITCH EARNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2198

 16 MANDO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 8/1193

 17 SLINGSHOT AGNES Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0192

 18 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4A. Chiarelli 546464 3/0185

 19 STYLE BENDER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1185

 20 SABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0176

 21 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5173

 22 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543273 4/3162

 23 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6C 3P 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3162

 24 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6Y 4Y 5/1R. Howard 526216 9/3147

 25 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1142

 26 ZIPPING PEEWEE Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1138

 27 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2138

 28 MONZA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1135

 29 LITTLE MISS KADE Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Denardo 546285 1/0122

 30 PAPA JOE Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Denardo 546289 1/0121

 31 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPRING KAYCE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/3B. Mccauley 532179 2/1113

 33 FUR REAL ZEAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0108

 34 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533471 8/7108

 35 SMART CASH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Hunter 543149 1/0104

 36 FARMOR BANGS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4P. Chaker 530151 3/0102

 37 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/999

 38 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 2P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/296

 39 TINY BELLA Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R12, Y 5Y 7Y 4P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/092

 40 KORA RAE Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. King 532574 4/384

 41 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/082

 42 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/070

 43 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/069

 44 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/069

 45 REBELLING Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7Y 8P 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/160

 46 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start winner RIC, 17/12/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3T. Simmons 529851 2/1233

 2 STAR PRESENT Last start winner NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4P. Goodsell 542361 1/0136

 3 REAL JEWEL 2 Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 2/1129

 4 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 5 MIREPOIX Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 3Y 5/2A. Williams 540946 4/2180

 6 GENERAL CATTANA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1108

 7 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/099

 8 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5159

 9 CLOCK OFF Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4R. Howard 544584 5/0267

 10 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2250

 11 JONAH BYRDE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 533636 4/0236

 12 WITCH EARNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2198

 13 MANDO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 8/1193

 14 SLINGSHOT AGNES Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0192

 15 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4A. Chiarelli 546464 3/0185

 16 STYLE BENDER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1185

 17 SABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0176

 18 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5173

 19 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6C 3P 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3162

 20 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543273 4/3162

 21 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6Y 4Y 5/1R. Howard 526216 9/3147

 22 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1142

 23 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2138

 24 ZIPPING PEEWEE Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1138

 25 MONZA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1135

 26 LITTLE MISS KADE Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Denardo 546285 1/0122

 27 PAPA JOE Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Denardo 546289 1/0121

 28 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120

 29 SPRING KAYCE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/3B. Mccauley 532179 2/1113

 30 FUR REAL ZEAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0108

 31 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533471 8/7108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 SMART CASH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Hunter 543149 1/0104

 33 FARMOR BANGS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4P. Chaker 530151 3/0102

 34 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/999

 35 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 2P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/296

 36 TINY BELLA Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R12, Y 5Y 7Y 4P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/092

 37 KORA RAE Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. King 532574 4/384

 38 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/082

 39 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/070

 40 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/069

 41 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/069

 42 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/360

 43 REBELLING Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7Y 8P 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/0100

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/080

 3 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 13/03/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 2Y M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/076

 4 LOMAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1A. Hunter 545073 0/073

 5 CARVED IN STONE First start M/1C. Proctor 546421 0/00

 6 GARTHOLOMEW 2 First start M/1G. Denardo 546290 0/00

 7 SELF SINK First start M/1B. Riccio 548719 0/00

 8 CENTODIECI 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 472 NONE
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 1 BAROOGA FRANKY Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Lowe 535723 8/4225

 2 INSANE FURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6261

 3 ROCK BURNER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3J. Brown 535807 2/1207

 4 AGERA 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 2P 5C 3P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2192

 5 PERSUASIVE Weighted points score MEA, 12/02/2022, R10 7C 6C 1C 5/2J. Magri 541994 4/3258

 6 WITCH EARNER 3 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4A. Bell 545285 3/0198

 7 SABLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1176

 8 CLUB MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4A. Bell 543273 4/0162

 9 CARTEL MASTER 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 6P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/3142

 10 JEN'S JET Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 5P 5Y 1Y 5/1P. Bailey 532576 7/3121

 11 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/399

 12 RUNWAY MISS 3 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/070

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX 3 Last start winner BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Fletcher 543986 2/1152

 2 ROCK BURNER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3J. Brown 535807 2/1207

 3 DON'T TELL TINA Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4R. Howard 554194 1/0151

 4 IN EXCESS Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0135

 5 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

 6 HARDMAN CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3J. Cortis 538886 2/1120

 7 SPRING KAYCE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4B. Mccauley 532179 2/0113

 8 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5/4J. Howard 549026 1/0111

 9 BELIEVE SO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3P. Goodsell 542359 2/184

 10 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/082

 11 SKIPPER'S LIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R12, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 547096 1/076

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/0100

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/080

 3 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 13/03/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 2Y M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/076

 4 LOMAX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1A. Hunter 545073 0/073

 5 GARTHOLOMEW 1 First start M/1G. Denardo 546290 0/00

 6 BRUTAL VIKING First start M/1J. Lowe 541407 0/00

 7 CENTODIECI 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/071

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8270

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start winner BUL, 22/03/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 11/8264

 2 ZIPPING MASERATI Last start winner DUB, 19/03/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6C 3/1/2J. Mackay 539873 11/3226

 3 ZIPPING ELF Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2T. Simmons 545564 6/5219

 4 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 10/3261

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13294

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/0100

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/080

 3 CENTODIECI 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/071

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13294

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX 2 Last start winner BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Fletcher 543986 2/1152

 2 AGERA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 2P 5C 3P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2192

 3 GALLOPING RUN Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2117

 4 MONKEY BOOM Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Langman 540150 2/1168

 5 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/399

 6 WINKLER Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/291

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SABLE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0176

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 10:45 AM WST


